
Tyche Windfall
Full results for 2006

Profits achieved backing at the estimated Betfair prices using our recommended staking plan as detailed
in the manual. Starting bank is £5,000 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all
winning bets. The Betfair price (BP) has been estimated at 15% above the industry SP.

Date Selection Stake Result SP BP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2006 LADY SUESANNE £200.00 Won 4.00 4.45 £655.50 £5,655.50
03/01/2006 INDIAN WIZARD £226.22 Won 2.88 3.16 £464.21 £6,119.71
04/01/2006 BARTON SANDS £244.78 Won 2.63 2.87 £434.85 £6,554.56
05/01/2006 MYSTIC MAN £262.18 Won 1.80 1.92 £229.15 £6,783.71
05/01/2006 TAPA £262.18 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£262.18 £6,521.53
09/01/2006 NOBLE EDGE £271.34 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£271.34 £6,250.19
11/01/2006 SOUNDS SIMLA £271.34 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£271.34 £5,978.85
12/01/2006 TAG TEAM £271.34 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£271.34 £5,707.51
13/01/2006 ACTIVIST £271.34 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,038.83 £6,746.34
13/01/2006 YORK CLIFF £271.34 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£271.34 £6,475.00
13/01/2006 DANELOR £271.34 Won 2.38 2.59 £409.86 £6,884.85
14/01/2006 MAD CAREW £275.39 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£275.39 £6,609.46
17/01/2006 BLUE POWER £275.39 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£275.39 £6,334.07
18/01/2006 CHOCOLATE BOY £275.39 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£275.39 £6,058.68
29/01/2006 INAMINUTE £275.39 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£275.39 £5,783.29
29/01/2006 NOBLE EDGE £275.39 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£275.39 £5,507.90
29/01/2006 HAWKIT £275.39 Won 3.50 3.88 £753.46 £6,261.37
29/01/2006 ROMIL STAR £275.39 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£275.39 £5,985.98
29/01/2006 MYSTIC MAN £275.39 Won 2.50 2.73 £452.60 £6,438.58
31/01/2006 PEARL ISLAND £275.39 Won 7.00 7.90 £1,805.18 £8,243.76
01/02/2006 SOFT FOCUS £329.75 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£329.75 £7,914.01
01/02/2006 SIR SANDROVITCH £329.75 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£329.75 £7,584.26
02/02/2006 MAJIK £329.75 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£329.75 £7,254.51
02/02/2006 DANELOR £329.75 Won 3.75 4.16 £989.91 £8,244.42
03/02/2006 ANGELINA BANKES £329.77 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£329.77 £7,914.65
04/02/2006 SAMSON QUEST £329.77 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£329.77 £7,584.88
05/02/2006 SILSONG £329.77 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£329.77 £7,255.11
07/02/2006 MARKO JADEO £329.77 Won 3.50 3.88 £902.25 £8,157.36
07/02/2006 MYSTIC MAN £329.77 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£329.77 £7,827.59
08/02/2006 ISA'AF £329.77 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£329.77 £7,497.82
10/02/2006 EDGED IN GOLD £329.77 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£329.77 £7,168.05
10/02/2006 DESPERATION £329.77 Lost 1.73 1.84 -£329.77 £6,838.28
11/02/2006 PENDING £329.77 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£329.77 £6,508.51
13/02/2006 MILLION PERCENT £329.77 Won 3.50 3.88 £902.25 £7,410.76
13/02/2006 LAUREN LOUISE £329.77 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,080.82 £8,491.59
14/02/2006 MISSION AFFIRMED £339.66 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£339.66 £8,151.93
15/02/2006 LINNING WINE £339.66 Won 3.25 3.59 £835.73 £8,987.66
16/02/2006 VANCOUVER GOLD £359.50 Won 2.10 2.27 £433.74 £9,421.40
16/02/2006 KING FOREVER £359.50 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£359.50 £9,061.90
17/02/2006 PRETTILINI £376.85 Won 5.50 6.18 £1,854.48 £10,916.38
17/02/2006 ANOTHER CON £376.85 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£376.85 £10,539.53
18/02/2006 OHANA £436.65 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£436.65 £10,102.88
22/02/2006 WHITBARROW £436.65 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£436.65 £9,666.23
23/02/2006 ROMIL STAR £436.65 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£436.65 £9,229.58
23/02/2006 MOON SHOT £436.65 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£436.65 £8,792.93
24/02/2006 CHERISHED NUMBER £436.65 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£436.65 £8,356.28
24/02/2006 LOUPHOLE £436.65 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£436.65 £7,919.63
24/02/2006 JOY AND PAIN £436.65 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£436.65 £7,482.98
03/03/2006 SHANNON ARMS £436.65 Lost 9.00 10.20 -£436.65 £7,046.33
03/03/2006 SAMSON QUEST £436.65 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£436.65 £6,609.68
06/03/2006 BUZZIN'BOYZEE £436.65 Won 5.00 5.60 £1,908.16 £8,517.84
06/03/2006 CARDINAL VENTURE £436.65 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£436.65 £8,081.19
06/03/2006 LINNING WINE £436.65 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£436.65 £7,644.54
06/03/2006 UNDETERRED £436.65 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£436.65 £7,207.89



06/03/2006 CHAMPAGNE SHADOW £436.65 Won 1.80 1.92 £381.63 £7,589.52
07/03/2006 SUN HILL £436.65 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,074.37 £8,663.90
08/03/2006 HIGH £436.65 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£436.65 £8,227.25
14/03/2006 SILSONG £436.65 Won 2.38 2.59 £659.56 £8,886.80
14/03/2006 TOMMYTYLER £436.65 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£436.65 £8,450.15
15/03/2006 BLUE PATRICK £436.65 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£436.65 £8,013.50
16/03/2006 VANCOUVER GOLD £436.65 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,671.72 £9,685.22
20/03/2006 SOBA JONES £436.65 Won 2.63 2.87 £775.71 £10,460.93
21/03/2006 FIR TREE £436.65 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£436.65 £10,024.28
22/03/2006 MALIBU £436.65 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£436.65 £9,587.63
25/03/2006 BIJOU DAN £436.65 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£436.65 £9,150.98
31/03/2006 GLOBAL ACHIEVER £436.65 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£436.65 £8,714.33
31/03/2006 IMPERIUM £436.65 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£436.65 £8,277.68
01/04/2006 ZALKANI £436.65 Won 2.00 2.15 £477.04 £8,754.72
03/04/2006 ROMIL STAR £436.65 Won 4.33 4.83 £1,588.75 £10,343.48
07/04/2006 COMPETITOR £436.65 Won 3.00 3.30 £954.09 £11,297.56
07/04/2006 BARTON SANDS £436.65 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£436.65 £10,860.91
10/04/2006 TOMMYTYLER £451.90 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£451.90 £10,409.01
10/04/2006 PICCLED £451.90 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£451.90 £9,957.11
13/04/2006 DISTANT COUNTRY £451.90 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£451.90 £9,505.21
25/04/2006 DESERT LIGHTNING £451.90 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£451.90 £9,053.31
27/04/2006 SOBA JONES £451.90 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£451.90 £8,601.41
28/04/2006 DANISH BLUES £451.90 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£451.90 £8,149.51
29/04/2006 BIJOU DAN £451.90 Won 3.75 4.16 £1,356.60 £9,506.11
01/05/2006 UP TEMPO £451.90 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,481.11 £10,987.22
02/05/2006 EIJAAZ £451.90 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£451.90 £10,535.32
02/05/2006 WUJOOD £451.90 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£451.90 £10,083.42
04/05/2006 DESERT LIGHTNING £451.90 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£451.90 £9,631.52
05/05/2006 SCAMPERDALE £451.90 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,236.40 £10,867.91
08/05/2006 ZALKANI £451.90 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,730.10 £12,598.02
08/05/2006 CHATER KNIGHT £451.90 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£451.90 £12,146.12
09/05/2006 BOLD TRUMP £503.92 Won 3.00 3.30 £1,101.07 £13,247.19
09/05/2006 OLDENWAY £503.92 Won 5.00 5.60 £2,202.13 £15,449.31
15/05/2006 MIDNIGHT LACE £617.97 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£617.97 £14,831.34
15/05/2006 SECRET TENDER £617.97 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£617.97 £14,213.37
15/05/2006 CD EUROPE £617.97 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£617.97 £13,595.40
17/05/2006 PHINERINE £617.97 Won 5.00 5.60 £2,700.53 £16,295.93
29/05/2006 MISS MONICA £651.83 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£651.83 £15,644.10
30/05/2006 MYND £651.83 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,783.41 £17,427.51
30/05/2006 ENDLESS SUMMER £651.83 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£651.83 £16,775.68
02/06/2006 CHAMPAGNE SHADOW £697.10 Lost 1.73 1.84 -£697.10 £16,078.58
02/06/2006 OCKUMS RAZOR £697.10 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£697.10 £15,381.48
05/06/2006 ASK THE CLERK £697.10 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£697.10 £14,684.38
07/06/2006 MILLION PERCENT £697.10 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£697.10 £13,987.28
08/06/2006 NEXT NESS £697.10 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£697.10 £13,290.18
12/06/2006 IONIAN SPRING £697.10 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£697.10 £12,593.08
13/06/2006 MARKO JADEO £697.10 Lost 7.50 8.48 -£697.10 £11,895.98
13/06/2006 ROUGE ET NOIR £697.10 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£697.10 £11,198.88
13/06/2006 ROMIL STAR £697.10 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£697.10 £10,501.78
14/06/2006 ULYSEES £697.10 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,715.22 £12,216.99
14/06/2006 UNIQUE MOMENT £697.10 Won 3.75 4.16 £2,092.70 £14,309.69
21/06/2006 ATLANTIC VIKING £697.10 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£697.10 £13,612.59
22/06/2006 PITCH UP £697.10 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£697.10 £12,915.49
22/06/2006 ZALKANI £697.10 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,715.22 £14,630.71
24/06/2006 SAWWAAH £697.10 Won 4.00 4.45 £2,284.75 £16,915.46
24/06/2006 ART ELEGANT £697.10 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£697.10 £16,218.36
27/06/2006 FORT CHURCHILL £697.10 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£697.10 £15,521.26
27/06/2006 OLDENWAY £697.10 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£697.10 £14,824.16
29/06/2006 HIGH HOPE £697.10 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£697.10 £14,127.06
29/06/2006 FORT CHURCHILL £697.10 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,715.22 £15,842.27
29/06/2006 OLDENWAY £697.10 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£697.10 £15,145.17
29/06/2006 KHANJAR £697.10 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£697.10 £14,448.07
30/06/2006 FURTHER OUTLOOK £697.10 Won 5.50 6.18 £3,430.43 £17,878.50
03/07/2006 FREMEN £715.14 Won 6.00 6.75 £3,906.46 £21,784.96
03/07/2006 LUIS MELENDEZ £715.14 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£715.14 £21,069.82



05/07/2006 NASHAAB £871.39 Won 4.50 5.03 £3,336.12 £24,405.94
05/07/2006 MAKAI £871.39 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£871.39 £23,534.55
06/07/2006 ENVISION £976.23 Won 3.75 4.16 £2,930.65 £26,465.19
08/07/2006 PARTICIPATION £1,058.60 Won 3.75 4.16 £3,177.92 £29,643.11
08/07/2006 PONTEFRACT GLORY £1,058.60 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£1,058.60 £28,584.51
10/07/2006 BALLYHURRY £1,185.72 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,185.72 £27,398.79
12/07/2006 MILK AND SULTANA £1,185.72 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,185.72 £26,213.07
14/07/2006 BABY BARRY £1,185.72 Won 3.75 4.16 £3,559.54 £29,772.61
15/07/2006 AWAKEN £1,190.90 Won 3.00 3.30 £2,602.12 £32,374.72
18/07/2006 LUIS MELENDEZ £1,294.98 Won 3.50 3.88 £3,543.06 £35,917.79
18/07/2006 IONIAN SPRING £1,294.98 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£1,294.98 £34,622.81
19/07/2006 STAGNITE £1,436.71 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,436.71 £33,186.10
19/07/2006 BEAUCHAMP UNIQUE £1,436.71 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£1,436.71 £31,749.39
20/07/2006 TEDSTALE £1,436.71 Won 4.00 4.45 £4,708.82 £36,458.20
20/07/2006 KHANJAR £1,436.71 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£1,436.71 £35,021.49
20/07/2006 OLDENWAY £1,436.71 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£1,436.71 £33,584.78
20/07/2006 POMFRET LAD £1,436.71 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£1,436.71 £32,148.07
20/07/2006 SERIEUX £1,436.71 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£1,436.71 £30,711.36
21/07/2006 EVOLUTION EX £1,458.32 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£1,458.32 £29,253.04
24/07/2006 MONASH LAD £1,458.32 Won 3.50 3.88 £3,989.96 £33,243.01
27/07/2006 SEATTLE ROBBER £1,458.32 Won 2.38 2.59 £2,202.79 £35,445.80
27/07/2006 SEVEN NO TRUMPS £1,458.32 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£1,458.32 £33,987.48
27/07/2006 TOMTHEVIC £1,458.32 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£1,458.32 £32,529.16
28/07/2006 ARCH FOLLY £1,458.32 Won 1.80 1.92 £1,274.57 £33,803.73
29/07/2006 CALCUTTA £1,458.32 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£1,458.32 £32,345.41
29/07/2006 ENVISION £1,458.32 Won 1.91 2.05 £1,454.68 £33,800.09
03/08/2006 ATLANTIC VIKING £1,458.32 Won 4.50 5.03 £5,583.18 £39,383.26
03/08/2006 BAILIEBOROUGH £1,458.32 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£1,458.32 £37,924.94
05/08/2006 DEFI £1,575.33 Won 2.00 2.15 £1,721.05 £39,645.99
05/08/2006 BURNLEY AL £1,575.33 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£1,575.33 £38,070.66
08/08/2006 TRUE £1,585.83 Won 6.00 6.75 £8,662.59 £46,733.26
08/08/2006 TEDSTALE £1,585.83 Won 2.63 2.87 £2,817.23 £49,550.48
08/08/2006 KHANJAR £1,585.83 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,585.83 £47,964.65
08/08/2006 COURT OF APPEAL £1,585.83 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,585.83 £46,378.82
08/08/2006 RAG TAG £1,585.83 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£1,585.83 £44,792.99
11/08/2006 ENDLESS SUMMER £1,982.01 Won 4.33 4.83 £7,211.55 £52,004.54
11/08/2006 VEGAS BOYS £1,982.01 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£1,982.01 £50,022.53
12/08/2006 EVEREST £2,080.18 Won 3.50 3.88 £5,691.37 £55,713.90
12/08/2006 BABY BARRY £2,080.18 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£2,080.18 £53,633.72
12/08/2006 ALFONSO £2,080.18 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£2,080.18 £51,553.54
12/08/2006 TOP DIRHAM £2,080.18 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,080.18 £49,473.36
13/08/2006 ALISDANZA £2,228.55 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2,228.55 £47,244.81
14/08/2006 WOOLLY BACK £2,228.55 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£2,228.55 £45,016.26
16/08/2006 COFFIN DODGER £2,228.55 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£2,228.55 £42,787.71
16/08/2006 EVEREST £2,228.55 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£2,228.55 £40,559.16
16/08/2006 TEDSTALE £2,228.55 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£2,228.55 £38,330.61
16/08/2006 ULYSEES £2,228.55 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,228.55 £36,102.06
17/08/2006 EMILY'S PLACE £2,228.55 Won 2.20 2.38 £2,921.63 £39,023.69
18/08/2006 SON OF THUNDER £2,228.55 Won 7.50 8.48 £15,836.07 £54,859.76
18/08/2006 RUBY LEGEND £2,228.55 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£2,228.55 £52,631.21
21/08/2006 JUST JAMES £2,228.55 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£2,228.55 £50,402.66
23/08/2006 BAYLAW STAR £2,228.55 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,228.55 £48,174.11
23/08/2006 SAWWAAH £2,228.55 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£2,228.55 £45,945.56
24/08/2006 BAYLAW STAR £2,228.55 Won 7.00 7.90 £14,608.15 £60,553.71
25/08/2006 SENSUOUS £2,422.14 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£2,422.14 £58,131.57
25/08/2006 SHAHEER £2,422.14 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,422.14 £55,709.43
29/08/2006 INSIDE STORY £2,422.14 Won 4.50 5.03 £9,273.16 £64,982.59
31/08/2006 ROSE OF INCHINOR £2,599.30 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£2,599.30 £62,383.29
01/09/2006 ZIBELINE £2,599.30 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£2,599.30 £59,783.99
01/09/2006 KHANJAR £2,599.30 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£2,599.30 £57,184.69
07/09/2006 FACTUAL LAD £2,599.30 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£2,599.30 £54,585.39
12/09/2006 COOL STING £2,599.30 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,599.30 £51,986.09
13/09/2006 PLATEAU £2,599.30 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£2,599.30 £49,386.79
18/09/2006 DECREE NISI £2,599.30 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£2,599.30 £46,787.49
18/09/2006 INSIDE STORY £2,599.30 Won 4.00 4.45 £8,519.21 £55,306.70



18/09/2006 SUMMER LODGE £2,599.30 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£2,599.30 £52,707.40
19/09/2006 COOL ISLE £2,599.30 Won 3.25 3.59 £6,395.58 £59,102.98
20/09/2006 FREMEN £2,599.30 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£2,599.30 £56,503.68
20/09/2006 SEATTLE ROBBER £2,599.30 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£2,599.30 £53,904.38
22/09/2006 SUMMER LODGE £2,599.30 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,599.30 £51,305.08
24/09/2006 APACHE POINT £2,599.30 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£2,599.30 £48,705.78
27/09/2006 SOUTH O'THE BORDER £2,599.30 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£2,599.30 £46,106.48
03/10/2006 MISTER MAQ £2,599.30 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2,599.30 £43,507.18
08/10/2006 PRINCESS OF AENEAS £2,599.30 Won 4.33 4.83 £9,457.55 £52,964.74
10/10/2006 ALWAYS BAILEYS £2,599.30 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£2,599.30 £50,365.44
11/10/2006 TOP MARK £2,599.30 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£2,599.30 £47,766.14
18/10/2006 NAMROUD £2,599.30 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£2,599.30 £45,166.84
23/10/2006 DANISH BLUES £2,599.30 Won 5.50 6.18 £12,791.15 £57,957.99
31/10/2006 VIEWFORTH £2,599.30 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£2,599.30 £55,358.69
18/11/2006 DESERT LIGHTNING £2,599.30 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,599.30 £52,759.39
25/11/2006 TEMPLET £2,599.30 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2,599.30 £50,160.09
25/11/2006 SECOND REEF £2,599.30 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2,599.30 £47,560.79
28/11/2006 MAJIK £2,599.30 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£2,599.30 £44,961.49
28/11/2006 BODDEN BAY £2,599.30 Won 2.63 2.87 £4,617.66 £49,579.14
01/12/2006 OCEAN PRIDE £2,599.30 Won 3.00 3.30 £5,679.47 £55,258.61
02/12/2006 DON PELE £2,599.30 Won 2.00 2.15 £2,839.74 £58,098.35
02/12/2006 TRINCULO £2,599.30 Lost 9.00 10.20 -£2,599.30 £55,499.05
04/12/2006 GOOSE CHASE £2,599.30 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2,599.30 £52,899.75
04/12/2006 OUTER HEBRIDES £2,599.30 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£2,599.30 £50,300.45
09/12/2006 MARIA ANTONIA £2,599.30 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2,599.30 £47,701.15
14/12/2006 FORMIDABLE WILL £2,599.30 Won 2.88 3.16 £5,333.77 £53,034.92
20/12/2006 LINDA'S COLIN £2,599.30 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£2,599.30 £50,435.62
20/12/2006 PAPARAAZI £2,599.30 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£2,599.30 £47,836.32
30/12/2006 DON PELE £2,599.30 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£2,599.30 £45,237.02


